Wimborne G

Name

Webb, Greg C
Dodman, George WP
Lane, David

Performance Score Games

180
144
83

Wikramaratna-Clarke, Joseph 42

Walker, Samuel (Sam)
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Including
Defaults

65%
57.14%
50%
41.67%
33.33%

Excluding
Defaults

61.11%
57.14%
50%

41.67%
33.33%



