Wimborne G

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Webb, Greg C	180	$5\frac{1}{2}$	9	65%	61.11%
Dodman, George WP	144	4	7	57.14%	57.14%
Lane, David	83	$2\frac{1}{2}$	5	50%	50%
Wikramaratna-Clarke, Joseph	42	$2\frac{1}{2}$	6	41.67%	41.67%
Walker, Samuel (Sam)	-58	3	9	33.33%	33.33%